P
4. GoldenTours @
$CRANBZT (Ve wwd

Hop-on Hop-off Map Key

London Zoo

o
ST. PANCRAS
INTERNATIONAL

London Canal Museum

Museum Tour

Hop-on Hop-off - Interchange

& KING’S CROSS

3 pentonvilte Road
=
g
2 e
g EUSTON
Regent’s Park g
Bus Stops. At stops common to

multiple routes

River Sightseeing Cruise

Golden Tours Customer \A

Coedio °
Russell P.I'O';:ull
e Square (] Museum
Regent’s G'nafn;m:;:m. Chauﬁssebllgens
1| %t,, R HARVLERS -] 3 BT Tower
. . 9. Road 4530 % 3
Service Representative ® o )
o W 4 -
Golden Tours Visitor Centres &
GTVC
Golden Tours Kiosk DAL

=
PADDINGTON

@ The Wallace Collection
L

Chancery

g‘,v Lane
olborn = "

> &

The Cartoon
Museum

&

=
Lancaster Gate
C

Wigh Holborn

5 wet
Tottenham :

Court Road

et

oxfo

el Ul

0ad
Moscow R e Bayswater

Queensway
Notting @
i e ErRoeS
ate @ Bay!

Oxford @Wg
Marble Arch

Circus » 3

z
2
K Royal Courts
of Justice
g ¢ Q

Speaker’s Corner
A
(A © 2
] - Kensington Palace
% L g@@ \ — H yd : P . rk o Tate Modem.
> z 8 3 \;m%\ \ ST —> CHARIN @ National Theatre
2 2 2z B ) : CROSS
mmmm Shepherd’s N\ £ o Y AN
Bush & i ‘,‘.; ?‘, % = w
N o 3 o
R0 [5) 3 [ ) The Household ot a
f',% % \ Princess Diana (@ Clarence D Cavalry Museurs B
Q = Memorial H o
% Y Kensington Foinaln " ouse @ ; a
Ho I | an d % S a Downing Street @ 2
@ Gardens Buckingham y 2
% P a rk Palace Churchill War Rooms @ = 2
% e @ The Albert Memorial e s )
% o (ensington Road Knightsbridge
% The Design y ¢°° @ ﬁ
Museum e‘\s\Q e
@ ® A HighStreet
Kensington
Natural History Sdence
- e Museum  IRE
Kensington
(Olympia)

]

Big Ben &
= cromwell Road
Cromwell Road

S > /| Houses of
o 7 Parliament
o 3 i()’ et 14 AT
4 / 3 \m\oﬂas“e )
of e Imperial
@ » %VICTORIA ! @ Impert
o . 3 o/ Ve Westminster k
m\)‘\ .@ 4 Ap\2) Abbey
& Horseferry Rd
Gloucester % e &
0a
% o""b South <
“-% QQ- Kensington %,
Y o'
2 &
o Q@“\ Q.O
&

Museum

VICTORIA ‘%;,
COACH »'%

Tate Britain @
U
STATION

winbank

Market

The Shard

LIVERPOOL

STREET

24
)

@Y Monument

tothe

Great Fire
of London

Tower of

Tower
Hill

= Tower
& Gateway




CLASSIC TOUR - BLUE ROUTE

1 London Eye, Belvedere Road, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP3788). Depart. 09:00 16:30 16:30
2 Covent Garden, Aldwych, Outside No.1, Tourist Bus Stop, (BP4570). 09:06 14:06 16:36
3 St. Paul's Cathedral, Ludgate Hill, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP4881). 09:16 14:16 16:46
4 Monument, King William Street, London Bridge, Bus Stop P. (BP140). 09:26 14:26 16:56
5 London Bridge, Tooley Street, Bus Stop R (BP4910) 09:31 14:31 17:01
6 Tooley Street, London Bridge Station, Hay's Galleria, Bus Stop H. (33599). 09:33 14:33 17:03
7 Tooley Street, Bus Stop J (BP4909) 09:35 9 14:35 17:05
8 Tower of London, Tower Hill, Opposite. Tower Hill Station, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP4245). 08:40 = 14:42 17:12
9 Victoria Embankment, Opposite Temple Station, Tourist Bus Stop W. (26779). 08:46 3 14:48 17:18
10 Westminster Pier, Victoria Embankment, Tourist Bus Stop K. (BP4571). 08:49 S 14:51 17:21
11 London Eye, Westminster Bridge Road, County Hall, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP4626). 08:59 ,‘_’n’ 15:01 17:31
12 Lambeth Palace Road, outside Lambeth Palace, Tour Bus Stand. (BP5844). Arrive. 09:01 E 15:11 17:41
13 Abingdon Street, bus stop M. (BP245). 09:05 ; 15:15 17:45
14 Parliament Square, Parliament Street, outside HM Treasury, Bus Stop C. (1645). 09:11 © 15:21 17:51
15 Whitehall, Horse Guards Parade, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP4568) 09:15 E 15:25 17:55
16 Trafalgar Square, Cockspur Street, Bus Stop S. 09:18 S 15:28 17:58
17 Piccadilly Circus, Piccadilly, Bus Stop S (34716). 09:23 & 15:33 18:03
18 Green Park Station, Piccadilly, Tourist Bus Stop, (BP4563). 09:27 15:37 18:07
19 Hyde Park Corner, Piccadilly, Tourist Bus Stop (BP4670). 09:30 15:40 18:10
20 Victoria, Buckingham Palace Road, Stop 16 (BP6126) 08:22 15:48 18:18
21 Victoria Station, Buckingham Palace Rd, Outside Thistle Hotel, Bus Stop Z5. (BP4575). 08:26 15:51 18:21
22 Buckingham Palace, Buckingham Gate, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP4572). 08:30 15:58 18:28
11 London Eye, Westminster Bridge Road, County Hall, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP4626). 08:34 16:06 18:36




ESSENTIAL TOUR - RED ROUTE

26| Victoria, Buckingham Palace Road, Stop 8. (BP4471). Depart. 10:12 14:12 18:12
27|Queen Elizabeth Gate, Park Lane, Tourist Bus Stop X. (BP3254). 10:20 14:20 18:20
28|Speaker's Corner, Marble Arch, Park Lane, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP4586). 10:26 14:26 18:26
29]Paddington, Norfolk Place, Bus Stop G. (33284). 10:37 14:37 18:37
30|Paddington, Praed Street, Outside Post Office, West of Harbet Road, Bus Stop (BP4576). 10:43 14:43 18:43
31]Madame Tussauds, Baker Street Station, Marylebone Road, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP4564). 07:50 14:50 18:50
32]|Regents Park Stop A 07:55 14:55 18:55
33]Euston Station, Euston Road, Bus Stop AZ. (BP1703). 08:00 15:00 19:00
34]Kings Cross / St Pancras International Station, Pancras Road, Bus Stop T. (181). 08:06 15:06 19:06
35|St. Pancras International Station, Midland Road, Bus Stop S. (BP5050). 08:11 15:11 19:11
36|Upper Woburn Place, Bus stop M. (750). 08:19 15:19 17:19
37]Russell Square, Woburn Place, Bus Stop J, (8438). 08:22 % 15:22 17:22
38| Southampton Row Stop B 08:24 ,:’E, 15:24 17:24
39| Great Russell Street, British Museum, Bus Stop W 08:29 g 15:29 17:29
40]Dean Street Chinatown 08:36 s 15:36 17:36
41|Haymarket, Bus Stop R, outside No 29-31, (29867). 08:39 Z 15:39 17:39
42|Pall Mall East, west of Trafalgar Square, stop Z (14629). 08:43 E 15:43 17:43
43| Trafalgar Square, Duncannon Street, Outside St Martin-in-the-Fields, Stop G. (148). 08:49 = 15:49 17:49
44|Covent Garden, Aldwych, Outside The Waldorf, Bus Stop D. 08:56 < 15:56 17:56

3|St. Paul's Cathedral, Ludgate Hill, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP4881). 09:06 E 16:06 18:06

4]Monument, King William Street, London Bridge, Bus Stop P. (BP140). 09:16 a 16:16 18:16

5|London Bridge, Tooley Street, Bus Stop R (BP4910) 09:21 16:21 18:21

6] Tooley Street, London Bridge Station, Hay's Galleria, Bus Stop H. (33599). 09:23 16:23 18:23

7| Tooley Street, Bus Stop J (BP4909) 09:25 16:25 18:25

8| Tower of London, Tower Hill, Opposite. Tower Hill Station, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP4245). 09:32 16:32 18:32
45|Southwark Bridge Road, Tourist bus stop, (BP4630). 09:37 16:37 18:37
46|Waterloo Station, York Road, North of Chicheley Street, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP3384). 09:43 16:43 18:43
12]Lambeth Palace Road, outside Lambeth Palace, Tour Bus Stand. (BP5844). Arr. 09:36 15:36 18:47
24]Westminster Abbey, Tothill Street, Tourist Bus Stop, (BP5126). 09:48 13:48 17:48
25]Buckingham Palace, Buckingham Gate, Opposite Queens Gallery, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP4573). 09:53 13:53 17:53
20}Victoria - Buckingham Palace Road, Stop 16 (BP6126) 09:55 13:55 17:55
21)Victoria Station, Buckingham Palace Rd, Outside Thistle Hotel, Bus Stop Z5. (BP4575). 09:59 13:59 17:59




MUSEUM TOUR - ORANGE ROUTE

Stop |Location First Departure FREQUENCY Last Full Loop Last Departure
19 Hyde Park Corner, Piccadilly, Opposite Hard Rock Café, Tour Bus Stand. (BP4661). Depart. 10:10 17:10 17:10
20 Victoria, Buckingham Palace Road, Stop 16 (BP6126). 10:17 14:17 17:17
21 Victoria Station, Buckingham Palace Rd, Outside Thistle Hotel, Bus Stop Z5. (BP4575). 10:20 14:20 17:20
47 Knightsbridge, Lanesborough Hotel. Coach Stop 13. (3355). 08:00 14:27 17:27
47a Harrods, Brompton Road, Bus Stop KA 08:07 14:34 17:34
48 V&A Museum Stop N 08:11 14:38 17:38
49 South Kensington 08:15 14:42 17:42
50 Gloucester Road Station, Gloucester Road, South of Cromwell Road, Bus Stop GR 08:17 5 14:44 17:44
51 Palace Gate Stop RQ 08:22 i 14:49 17:49
52 Kensington Palace, Bus Stop N. 08:32 ,:‘E 14:59 17:59
53 High Street Kensington Station Stop R 08:34 ;CU| 15:01 18:01
54 Holland Road / Kensington Olympia Station (Stop M) 08:44 oo 15:11 18:11
55 68 Holland Road, Bus Stop N 08:46 Z 15:13 18:13
56 Opposite Hilton London Kensington, Holland Park Avenue, Bus Stop HJ. (836). 08:50 % 15:17 18:17
57 Notting Hill Gate, West of Clanricarde Gardens, Bus Stop M. (1264). 08:52 2 15:19 18:19
58 Thistle Kensington Garden Hotel, Bayswater Road, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP4578). 08:54 < 15:21 18:21
59 Columbia Hotel, Bayswater Road, Bus Stop LE. (864). 09:04 E 15:31 18:31
29 Paddington, Norfolk Place, Bus Stop G. (33284). 09:08 a 15:35 18:35
30 Paddington, Praed Street, Outside Post Office, West of Harbet Road, Bus Stop (BP4576). 09:14 15:41 18:41
31 Madame Tussauds, Baker Street Station, Marylebone Road, Tourist Bus Stop. (BP4564). 09:17 15:44 18:44
60 Regent Street, Bus Stop RF, for Oxford Street. 09:25 15:52 18:52
61 Regent Street, Bus Stop Y. 09:32 15:59 18:59
62 Regent Street, Bus Stop F. 09:35 16:02 19:02
41 Haymarket, Bus Stop R, outside No 29-31, (29867). 09:39 16:06 19:06
17 Piccadilly Circus, Piccadilly, Bus Stop S (34716). 09:45 16:12 19:12
18 Green Park Station, Piccadilly, Tourist Bus Stop, (BP4563). 09:49 16:16 19:16




	London HoHo Map  2025
	Timetable file - Jan-Feb 26



